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Shiv Chhatrapati Shikshan Sanstha’s
Rajarshi Shahu Mahavidyalaya (Autonomous), Latur
Department of Chemistry & Analytical Chemistry

A) ASUMMARY REPORT

1) Title of Programme:

One Day National Webinar on “Role of Ionic Liquids in
Green Chemistry -2022”

2) Name of Organizing

Department/Unit:

Department of Chemistry & Analytical Chemistry.

3) Name of the Coordinator(s)/

Convener(s)/ Organizer(s) of the

Programme:

Chairperson: Dr. Mahadev Gavhane (Principal, RSML)

Coordinator: Mr. M.S. Sudewad

4) Date(s) of the Programme:

25" August 2022

5) Venue: Online: Google Meet

Google Meet link:
https://calendar.google.com/event?action=TEMPLAT
E&tmeid=MzFkMzVjYnl3aGlwZzdsdDVIZHRmcjEzMG
0gcnNtbGRIcHRjaGVtaXNOcnlAbQ&tmsrc=rsmldeptc

hemistry%40gmail.com

6) Target Group: Teachers, Students, Research Scholars.
7) Number of Participants: 179 Male Female Total
A separate list with | Teaching 42 15 57
signatures be
maintained in the | Students 67 . 199
department/Unit)

Total 109 70 179

8) Name(s) and details of

Resource Person(s), if any:

Dr. Gajanan Rashinkar
Associate Professor, Department of Chemistry, Shivaji
University, Kolhapur

9) Total Expenditure for the Nil
Programme:
10) Source of Funding: Nil




B) A Report
i. Title: One Day National Webinar on “Role of Ionic Liquids in Green Chemistry -2022”

ii. Introduction:
The One Day National Webinar on “Role of Ionic Liquids in Green Chemistry -2022”
Organized by Department of Chemistry & Analytical Chemistry on 25" August 2022using
Google meat online platform. The program aims to Bring about interaction of Expert in above
mentioned with the students of UG & PG. From such program students get inspired for startup
business. Before entering into the commercial Sector it is necessary to inculcate the Technical
and Professional Skills.
iii. Objectives of the Programme/ issues addressed

e To aware the students about ionic liquids & its applications.

e To give students out of curriculum exposure of subject of novel materials.
iv. Details of Participants :
No. of Participants: 179 (Male: 109 & Female: 70) (List Provided as Annexure A)
Ratio- Male: Female (3:1)
Geographical representation: Participants from Maharashtra, Telangana, Karnataka, Goa. Etc.
v. Brief Summary of Events/ Sessions
The One Day National Webinar on “Role of Ionic Liquids in Green Chemistry -2022” on 25
August 2022 for Students & academician. The Chairperson of Workshop was Dr. Mahadev
Gavhane (Principal RSM, Latur), Chief Guest & Resource Person of program was Dr. Gajanan
Rashinkar, Associate Professor, Department of Chemistry, Shivaji University, Kolhapur On this
occasion Prof. S. N. Shinde (Vice-Principal, RSM, Latur), Prof. D. G. Palke (HoD), Dr. K. 1.
Momin, Dr. K. C. Tayade, Prof. M. S. Sudewad (Coordinator) & Prof. A.A. Bhandare were
virtually present. The introductory speech was given by Prof. M. S. Sudewad, Introduction of
Chief Guest Given by Dr. D. G. Palke. Resource Person Dr. Gajanan Rashinkar, Defined ionic
Liquid in Detail through his presentation & emphasized on the Methods of Synthesis of
lonic liquids & Their Applications. His focus on simplest & green Methods of Synthesis of
lonic liquids & Its Application in Green Synthetic Approach. There was a interactive
session in which student raised the questions related to the topic & Resource person given
the satisfied solution of their questions. The conclusive remark given by HoD Dr. Dhananjay
Palke. He appreciated the event & motivated Student to be a Entrepreneur Program was
conducted by Mr. M. S. Sudewad, Workshop ended with vote of thanks delivered by Dr. K. I.

Momin



vi. Conclusion, with Feedback on the Programme:
The workshop was successful with 179 participants. Participants from different states such as

Maharashtra, Goa, Telangana and Karnataka participated for the workshop.

. Score

Sr.No. ' Question (Lmearﬁ;zi)er:s point)
| 5-Excellent

1 ' Competence of Resource Person _ 3.67
2  Effectiveness of communication/Delivery ' 3.56
3 | The quahty of Audio-Visual Platform (Mlcrosoﬂ Teams) , Lm0 70 =
4 | Applicability of Workshop | BN R
5 | The overall rating for the program f 3.80 \

vii. Any Appendix if Necessary:
e List of Participants : Annexure A
Date: 27" August 2022
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D) Copies of Brochure Prepared for the Programme

Shiv Chhatrapati Shikshan Sanstha’s Qg
Rajarshi Shahu Mahavidyalaya (Autonomous), Latur ‘\?h
Department of Chemistry & Analytical Chemistry (%Q‘v
Organized -
One Day National Webinar
on
“Role of Ionic Liquids in Green Chemistry -2022”
(Resource Person)
Dr. Gajanan Rashinkar

Associate Professor, Department of Chemistry, Shivaji University, Kolhapur
*Organizing Committee*

Dr. Mahadev Gavhaﬁe (Chairperson & Principal) Prof. Sadashiv Shinde (Vice-Principal)

*Dr.Dhananjay Palke (HoD) * Dr.Kalimoddin Momin

*Dr.Kundan Tayade * Mr.Maroti Sudewad (Coordinator)

* Mr.Akshay Bhandare * Mr.Vasant Dhumal

* Mr.Maheshkumar Jadhav * Mrs.Vidya Aiwale

* Miss.Heena Sayyed * Miss. Pratiksha Jagtap

Online Platform

Registration Link; Google Meet link:
https://forms.gle/euPnzAK7fHjaiEyG9 02:002:::?(/) 23§23 0 PM hE:""s’m d--.Mz;kM‘;Vj\;;ﬂsaGIvaz ds:;‘;’;:g";f:;z":;

Whatsapp link: 0gcnNtbGRIcHRjaGVtaXNOcnlAbQ&tmsrc=rsmideptc
https://chat.whatsapp.com/GN8C6jbRfjU2WFEnp6RWro hemistry%40gmail.com
Contact : 9890499290, 9168170523
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Rajarshi Shahu Mahavidyalaya (Autonomous), Latur

Department of Chemistry & Analytical Chemistry

One Day National Webinar on

Role of lonic Liquids in Green Chemistry -2022

Patil Shailesh Maruti

Dr.Nanda Korde

Birajdar Priysha Prakash

Dr. D. G. Karpe

Mane Vishal Uttam

Bagan Azroddin Pashamiya

Bukke Neha

Kulkarni Arti Jagdish

Mr. Satish Yeshwantrao Mane

Pratik Balaji Yadav

Jagtap Pratiksha Nandkumar
Patil Ankita Sangram

Dudhabhate Shital Balaji

Kambale Dhanraj

List of Participants

Name Of Institute

Rajarshi Shahu

Mahavidyalaya Autonomous

Latur

Dayanand Science College,

Latur

Rajarshi Shahu College Latur

Shri Chhatrapati Shivaji

Mahavidyalaya, Shrigonda,

Dist- Ahmednagar

RNC Art's JDB Commerce

And NSC Science College
Nashik Road

Rajarshi Shahu Mahavidyalay

Autonomous Latur
Rajarshi Shahu

Mahavidyalaya Autonomous

College Latur

Rajarshi Shahu
Mahavidyalaya Latur

Shivneri Mahavidyalaya

Shirur Anantpal

Shahu College Latur

Rajarshi Shahu

Mahavidyalaya Latur

Rajarshi Shahu
Mahavidyalaya Latur

Rajashri Shahu

Mahavidyalaya Latur

S.B.E.S. College Of Science,

Aurangabad.

Gender

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Designation/Class

Msc.chemistry

Associate
professor

Msc sy Chemistry

Assistant Professor

Assistant professor

Msc chemistry

M.sc sy
MSc sy

Assistant professor

Bscl

Assistant Professor
Msc 2 year passout
Msc chemistry

Associate
Professor



15

16

17

18

19
20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Mane Yuvraj Dnyanoba

Dr. Suresh D. Dhage

Prajakta Angad Jadhav
Mr Kokane Balaji Digambar

Dr. Haridas Ako Tirpude

Ravangave Mahesh Tukaram

Vaibhav Shankar Patil

Jadhav Trupti

Kiran Rajendra Dumane
Dhumal Nikita Ulhas

Pandge Dnyanoba Narsing

Pawar Satyavan Ramesh
Dr Satish Maulage

Dhiraj Raut

Dnyaneshwar Hillal

Dhiraj Raut

Birajdar Pooja Balaji
Dhiraj Shau Bugge

Akshay Atmaram Bhandare

Rajarshi Shahu
Mahavidyalaya (Autonomous)
Latur

SSJES's, Arts, Commerce And
Science College, Gangakhed.

Male

Dist. Parbhani (M.S.) Male
Rajarshi Shahu

Mahavidyalaya Latur Female
Shri Kumarswami

Mahavidyalaya Ausa Male
Shivaji Mahavidyalaya Udgir Male

Rajrshi Shahu Mahavidyalaya

(Autonomous) Latur Male
Rajarshi Shahu

Mahavidyalaya Autonomous

Latur Male
Rajarshi Shahu

Mahavidyalaya Autonomous

Latur Female
Rajarshi Shahu

Mahavidayalaya Latur Female
Rajarshri Shahu

Mahavidyalay Female
Rajarshi Shahu

Mahavidyalaya Autonomous

Latur Male
Rajarshi Shahu

Mahavidhyalaya, Latur Male
Mrs K S K College Beed Male
Rajarshi Shahu

Mahavidyalaya Autonomous

Latur Male
Rajarshi Shahu

Mahavidyalaya Autonomous

Latur Male
Rajarshi Shahu

Mahavidyalaya Autonomous

Latur Male
Shri Kumarswami

Mahavidhyala ,Ausa Female
Rajarshi Shau Mhahavidya

Latur Male
Rajarshi Shahu Male

MSc sy
(chemistry)

Associate
Professor

MSc Second year
(Chemistry)

Assist. Prof.

Assistant professor

MSc 2nd year
(Chemistry)

MSc sy

Bsc fy
M. Sc Chemistry

Msc. Sy

Msc chemistry
M.Sc-II

Associate
Professor

M.Sc Sy

B.Sc. TY

M.Sc SY
B.sc second year

M.sc. chemistry

Assistant professor



34

35

36

37
38
39

40

41

42
43

44

45

46
47

48

49

50

51

Santosh Rajabhau Deshmukh

Pawar Sonali Balaji

Miss.Heena K. Sayyed

Dr Pandit Ramchandra Khakre
Prashant Kantrao Vibhute
Jadhav Priya Balaji

Mangale Pooja Suresh

Patil Ganesh

Dr. Pravin Ravichandra Jagtap

Walande Shubhangi Ramakant

Dr Appasaheb Wamanrao
Suryavanshi

Gaikwad Aditya Mahadev

Patil VVaishnavi Vasant
Akash Bharat Thombre

Dattu Bhagwan Tayde

Mane Omkar Rajendra

Bhandare Amruta Atmaram

Mr.Jitendra Raosaheb

Mahavidyalaya Latur

Rajarshi Shahu
Mahavidyalaya (Autonomous)
Latur. Male

Rajarshi Shahu
Mahavidyalaya (Autonomous)

Latur Female
Rajarshi Shahu

Mahavidhyalaya Latur Female
Mrs.K.S.K College Beed Male
Balbhim College Beed Male
Rajarshi Shahu Mahavidyalya

Latur Female
Rajarshi Shahu

Mahavidyalaya ,Latur Female

Rajarshi Shahu

Mahavidyalaya Autonomous

Latur Male
Shri Shivaji College, Parbhani Male
Rajarshi Shahu

Mahavidhyalay

(Autonomous), Latur Female
Shri Madhavrao Patil

Mahavidyalaya Murum Tq

Omerga Dist Osmananbad Male

Rajarshi Shahu

Mahavidyalaya Autonomous

Latur Male
Rajashi Shahu Mahavidyalaya Female
Yogeshwari Mahavidyalay

Ambajogai Male
Moreshwar College
Bhokardan Male

Rajarshi Shahu
Mahavidyalaya Autonomous

Latur
Male
Rajarshi Shahu
Mahavidyalaya Autonomous
Latur
Female

Lt.K.G.Kataria College, Male

MSc S.Y
Chemistry

Msc. Chemistry
2nd year.sem 3"

Assistant Proffesor
Asst.Professor

Assistant Professor
Msc sy

Msc-Il year

M. Sc sy

Assistant Professor

M.SC.S.Y

Professor

MSc chemistry
(second year)

B.scl
Research student

Asst.prof.

BSC sy

Student

Asst . Professor



Deshmukh Daund (Pune)

Dr. Rahul Vamanrao Tai Golwalkar
Hangarge Mahavidyalaya, Ramtek Dist
Nagpur Male Assistant Professor
Vaishali Balaji Kale Rajarshi Shahu
Mahavidyalaya M.SC. SY
(Autonomous), Latur Female (CHEMISTRY)
Chate Manisha Y.B Chavan College Female Phd
Bhale Nikhil Digu Rajarshi Shahu
Mahavidyalaya M.Sc.S.Y(Chemist
(Autonomous), Latur Male ry)
Dr. More Vijaykumar Shivdas Kai. Rasika Mahavidyalaya
Deoni Male Assistant Professor
Hadbe Sourabh Rajershri Shahu Collage Latur Male Msc 2 nd year
Hude Pandurang Hanmant Rajarshi Shahu
Mahavidyalaya Latur Male Msc sy
Gulafsha Dastagir Khan Balbhim College Beed Female Assistant professor
Jyotiba Vitthalrao Pawar Thakur College Of Science
And Commerce Kandivali Assistant professor
East Mumbai Male of chemistry
Mangesh Baburao Mane Rajarshi Shahu
Mahavidyalaya Autonomous
,Latur Male M.Sc.
Dr.Dhananjay G.Palke Rajarshi Shahu
Mahavidyalaya, Associate
(Autonomous) Latur Male professor

Gauri Shamprasad Mishra Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar
Marathavada University,

Aurangabad Female M.Sc.
Aditya Devidas Sasane Mahatma Gandbhi

Mahavidhyalay Male BSC ty appear
Bhosale Ganesh Suryakant M.G.M.Ahmedpur Male  Graduate Bsc
Kalimoddin Inayatsab Momin Rajarshi Shahu

Mahavidyalaya Latur Male Assistant professor
Rutuja Anil Mhetre Dayanand Science College

Latur Female Msc sy
Mayuri Kale Dayanand Science College ~ Female M.sc sy
Dalave Ashok Shivaji Rajarshi Shahu

Mahavidyalaya Autonomous

Latur Male M.Sc.s.y.

Pawde Shubhangi Subhashrao - ghivaji College Udgir Female  Assistant professor



71

72

73

74

75
76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87
88

89

90

Mr.Lande Awadhut Achutrao

Mrs.Priyanka Save

Dr. Hanmant Madhavrao
Kasralikar

Angarki Shivlal Nichale

Dalave Ashok Shivaji
Mane Akshata Balaji

Mane Akshata Balaji
Patil Amruta Ramkrushna
Kale Bhagyashree Sunil

Kamble Sharad Bhalchandra

Dr D G Karpe

Ajay Vishwanath Gurle
Shubham Vyankat Tare
Dr Sandeep N Niwadange
Dr Somwanshi Jaishri

Laxmanrao

Deshmukh Shraddha
Kamalakar

Dr. Vijay D. Gangan
Mr. Shyam Vilas Londhe

Ganesh Baburao Pund

Ajit Govind Padkonde

Shri Renuka Devi Arts
Commerce And Science

Mahavidyalaya Mahur Male
Reena Mehta College

Bhyandar West Female
Lal Bahadur Shastri

Mahavidyalaya, Dharmabad  Male
Dayanand Science College

Latur Female
Rsml Male
Dayanand Science College,

Latur Female
Dayanand Science College,

Latur Female
Dayanand Science College,

Latur Female
Dayanand Science College

Latur Female
Rajarshi Shahu

Mahavidyalaya (Autonomous)

Latur Male
Shri Chhatrapati Shivaji
Mahavidyalaya, Shrigonda,

Dist- Ahmednagar Male
Rajarshi Shahu

Mahavidyalaya Latur Male
Rajarshi Shahu

Mahavidyalaya,Latur Male

S G M College, Kurkheda,

Gadchiroli, Maharashtra Male
Shri Madhavrao Patil College

Murum Female
Dayanand Science College,

Latur Female
Reena Mehta College Male
Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar

Marathwada University

Aurangabad Sub Campus

Osmanabad Male
Dr. Rafiq Zakariya College

For Women, Aurangabad Male
Rajarshi Shahu

Mahavidyalaya Autonomous Male

Assistant professor
in Chemistry

Assistant professor
Assistant professor

Ass. Professor
M.Sc.SY

Assistant professor
Assistant professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant professor

M.Sc S.Y
Chemistry

Assistant Professor
M.sc.S.Y

M.Sc Second year
Assistant Professor
Associate

professor

M.Sc. S.Y.

HoD, Science

Research students
Research Student

M.sc (S.Y)
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91

92

93

94
95

96

97
98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

Kumbhar Akash Balaji

Pawan Dhondiba Shinde
Dhabekar Rupali Ramhari

Krishna Mandave

Dr Kadam Dadasaheb Devidas

Dr. Balasaheb Baburao Musle

Soniya Bharat Mamshetti
Ambulgekar Udhav Vithalrao

Jadhav Anuja Nivrutti

Dr. Kishan Prabhu Haval

Nikita Anant Suryawanshi

Balaji Dilip Kamble

Ankita Dnyaneshwer
Suryawanshi

Ankita Dnyaneshwer
Suryawanshi

Jamadar Shilpa Balaji

Dr.Swanand Shrinivasrao
Mukhedkar

Dr. Sanjay. B. Ubale

Latur

Rajarshi Shahu
Mahavidyalaya Autonomous
Latur

Dayanand Science College
Latur

Dayanand Science College
Latur

Barwale College Jalna

Narayanrao Waghmare
Mahavidyalay Akhada
Balapur Dist. Hingoli

Shri Guru Buddhiswami
Mahavidyalaya, Purna.

Dayand Science College Latur

Shahir Annabhau Sathe
Mahavidyalaya Mukhed
Dist.Nanded (Ms.)

Mahatma Gandhi
Mahavidyalay Ahmedpur

Department Of Chemistry Dr.
Babasaheb Ambedkar
Marathwada University
Subcampus Osmanabad

Dayanand Science College
Latur

Rajarshi Shahu
Mahavidyalaya Autonomous
Latur

Rajarshi Shahu
Mahavidyalaya Autonomous
Latur

Rajarshi Shahu
Mahavidyalaya Autonomous
Latur

Rajarshi Shahu
Mahavidhyalay, Latur

Shahir Annabhau Sathe
Mahavidyalaya Mukhed

Deogiri College, Aurangabad

Male

Male

Female
Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male
Male

M.sc. (sy)
chemistry

Msc sy

M.sc -second year
Phd student

Assistant professor
in Chemistry

Assistant professor

Msc2year

Assistance
Professor

Bsc ty

Assistant professor

Msc chemistry

Student / MSc
chemistry second
year

Msc s.y

Msc s.y

Msc sy

Associate
professor

Professor



108

109

110

111
112

113

114

115
116
117
118

119

120

121
122

123

124

125
126

127

128

Mr Kamod H Dongare
Sainath Sunil Suryawanshi

Dr. T. R. Lohar

Rushikesh Adhikrao Mali
Mande Anjali Dayanand

Varsharani Jadhale

Ashvini Jagannath Kavale

Divya Sanjay Bamugade
Dr.Andhale Mahadeo Laxman
Trupti Milind Auchar

Sanjog Ramkisan Vhande

Pandge Dnyanoba Narsing

Dr. Ramchandra Narayan
Deshmukh

Shaikh Nauzhat Sattar
Subhaga Uday Jadhao

Mane Nikhilkumar Nagorao
Bidve Vishal Rajeshwar

Bhalerao Priyanka Balaji

Bhange Dnyaneshwar
Vitthalrao

Dr.Satish Chavan

Maheshkumar Vijaykumar
Jadhav

B K Birla College
(Autonomous), Kalyan

Rajarshi Shahu
Mahavidyalaya Latur

Bharati Vidyapeeth's Dr.
Patangrao Kadam
Mahavidyalaya, Sangli

Dr. P.K.M Sangli

Rajarshi Shahu Mahavidyala
Latur

Rajarshi Shahu
Mahavidyalaya Autonomous
Latur

Rajarshi Shahu
Mahavidyalaya Autonomous
Latur

Kle College, Kalamboli
A.Vartak College Vasai

Kle Kalamboli Navi Mumbai

Arts Science And Commerce
College Mokhada Dist
Palghar

Rajarshri Shahu Mahavidhyla
Latur

Bharati Vidyapeeth Dr.
Patangrao Kadam
Mahavidyalaya Sangli

KLE Kalamboli Navi Mumbai

J.C.Junior College

M.Gandhi Mahavidyalaya,
Ahmadpur

Rajarshi Shahu Mahavidalay
(Autonomous),Latur

Srtmu Nanded

Rajarshi Shahoo College
(Autonomous), Latur

RNC Arts, JDB Commerce
And NSC Science College
Nashik Road

Rajarshi Shahu
Mahavidyalaya,Latur

Male

Male

Male
Male

Female

Female

Female
Female
Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Associate
Professor

MSc 2year

Assistant Professor
Msc 2

Msc second year

Msc sy

MSc chemistry 11
year

Msc(Part-1)
Ass.professor

MSc

Assistant Professor

Msc chemistry sy

Assistant professor
M.Sc

Assistant junior
college teacher

B.sc

M.sc 2nd year

Msc second year
Msc. Second year

Associate
Professor

Asst.Professor


http://m.sc/
http://b.sc/

129 Akash Gaddime

130 Abdulraheem Ali Abdulkarem
Ali

131 Phd Student

132 Ghorpade Santosh Balu

133 Dr.Sandip Vitthal Nipane

134 Sachin Kachgunde
135
136
137
138

Student
Jyoti Atmaram Jadhav
Ajaykumar Bharat Patil

Ramkishan Giram

139
140
141

Patil Shivdas Dilip
Bagwan Siddiqua Khudboddin
Mrs.Vidya N. Aiwale

142 Bhandare Amruta Atmaram

143 Kanse Neha Baban

144 Patwari Arun Balaji

145 Kusange Amardeep Sangram

146 Patil Shailesh Maruti

147 Mr. Vasant M.Dhumal

148
149

Shriram Rameshrao Pathak

Krushnai Anil Kulkarni

Dayanand Science College

Latur Male
Saber, Russia Male
Barwale College Jalna Male
Rajarshi Shahu

Mahavidyalaya (Autonomous) Male
Smt Kasturbai Walchand
College,Sangli Male
Swami Ramanand Tirth

Marathwada University

Nanded Male
Shivaji Mahavidya Udgir Female
Shahu Collage Latur Female
Shivaji Mahavidya Udgir Male
Sant Janabai College

Gangakhed Male
Shivaji College Udgir Male
Rsml (Autonomous) Female
Rajarshi Shahu

Mahavidyalaya (Autonomous)

Latur Female
Rajarshi Shahu

Mahavidhyalaya

(Autonomous), Latur Female
Rajarshi Shahu

Mahavidhyalaya

(Autonomous), Latur Female
Rajarshi Shahu

Mahavidyalaya, Autonomous,

Latur Male
Rajarshi Shahu

Mahavidyalaya (Autonomous)

Latur Male
Rajarshi Shahu

Mahavidyalaya (Autonomous)

Latur Male
Rajarshi Shahu

Mahavidyalaya Latur Male
Zeal Institutes Male
Rajarshi Shahu Collage

(Autonomous) Female

msc 2nd year

Student
Phd student

M.sc Chemistry

Assistant professor

M. Sc second year
MSc dy

Msc sy

MSc

Assistant professor
M.sc s.y
Msc S.Y

Assistant professor

Student

MSc Il year (
chemistry)

M.Sc. Chemistry
Second year

Msc chemistry

Msc.chemistry

Asat. Professor

Lecturer

M.Sc chemistry sy



150
151

152

153

154

155

156
157

158

159

160

161

162
163

164

165

Manisha Parshuram Munde
Pradnya Khandke

Shaikh Mashrat Khudbuddin

Dr.Sarnikar Yuvaraj
Prabhakarrao

Dr. Motegaokar Manorama
Bhanudas

Kiran Satish Lahade

Mr. Ratan Wamanrao Jadhav

Ghorpade Santosh Balu
Narbag Shivaji Hanmant
Kulkarni Arti Jagdish
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